TDO3000
Series of Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Application Fields
■ Laboratory and training center in colleges and universities
■ Production line test and quality Control
■ Test and measurement in R&D department
■ Maintenance and aftersales service
Brief Introduction

Burst frequency 1mHz to 1MHz
5
Ordering Information
Naming principle:
TDO  3  10  2  B   S
Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
A: Real-time sample rate 400Msps
B: Real-time sample rate 1Gsps
Number of Channel
Signal Bandwidth 02: 25Mhz   06: 60MHz   10:100 MHz    20:200 MHz
3000 Series
Manufacture abbreviation
Instrument  Accessories
TDO-XXX     oscilloscope probe (XXX indicating bandwidth)  2
3-wire power cord                                    		      1
Operation Manual                                                                    1
Options
TDO-comsoft03   connection software
BNC cable
TDO3000
Series of Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Model Real-time
sample rate
Equivalent
sample rate
Memory
depth Bandwidth Function/Arbitrary
Waveform Generator
TDO3022A 400Msps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 25MHz ------
TDO3062A 400Msps 20Gsps 2.4Mpts 60MHz ------
TDO3102A 400Msps 20Gsps 2.4Mpts 100MHz ------
TDO3062B 1Gsps 50Gsps 2.4Mpts 60MHz ------
TDO3102B 1Gsps 50Gsps 2.4Mpts 100MHz ------
TDO3202B 1Gsps 50Gsps 2.4Mpts 200MHz ------
TDO3022AS 10Gsps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 25MHz 10MHz
TDO3062AS 10Gsps 20Gsps 2.4Mpts 60MHz 20MHz
TDO3102AS 10Gsps 20Gsps 2.4Mpts 100MHz 40MHz
TDO3062BS 1Gsps 50Gsps 2.4Mpts 60MHz 20MHz
TDO3102BS 1Gsps 50Gsps 2.4Mpts 100MHz 40MHz
TDO3202BS 1Gsps 50Gsps 2.4Mpts 200MHz 40MHz
TDO3000 Series
6